PROPOSAL RESULTS

BID DATE; Thursday April 25, 2013
BID FOR,; INDEPENDENT AUDITING SERVICES
BID NUMBER; RFP#201303-215

Response to the above listed RFP resulted in a total of SIX responses. A request was made to the Taney County
Commission to allow a set time for a thorough review of all responses. The Commission agreed and Monday April 29,
2013 was set for a recommendation to be made.

Monday April 29, 2013: After a thorough review of all responses Taney County Auditor Rick Findley submitted the
attached spread sheet, and offered two options for recommendation to the Taney County Commission. Said
recommendations were based on the details reflected on the attached spread sheet. Cost combined with “MAS 90~
experience put Lisa C. Wright, CPA at the top.

After a few questions the Taney County Commission made a motion to award to; Lisa C. Wright, CPA - of:
Columbia, Mo, as the best choice for Taney County. The motion passed unanimously. (See attached spreadsheet
Bid Tab.)

Thank you.

Ron Erickson,
Director of Purchasing
Taney County Missouri
April 29, 2013



INDEPENENT AUDIT SERVICES RFP#201303-215 BID TABULATION ...(Taney County Missouri) Completed: April 29, 2013

COMPANY

Lisa C. Wright, CPA

Hurlbert, CPA

Nichols, Stopp, & Vanhoy, LLC

Daniel Jones & Associates

Cochran Head Vick & Co,, P.C.

Davis, Lynn, & Moots

LOCATION

Columbia, MO

Gladstone, MO

Creve Coeur, MO

Arnold, MO

Kansas City, MO

Springfield, MO

EXPERIENCE

20+Years

30+years

Tyrs

numerous
county
audits

numerous
county &
city
audits

numerous
county &
city
audits

PRICE

$ 14,000.00

$17,000.00

$17,500.00

$ 13,000.00

$19,500.00

$ 20,500.00

RENEWABLE

yes
2013-$14,700
2014-$15,435
2015-5$16,210

yes
2013-5$18,000
2014-$19,000
2015-$20,000

yes
2013-$18,025
2014-5$18,475
2015-$19,000

yes
2013-5$13,000
2014-$13,000
2015-$13,000

yes
2013-$20,085
2014-520,700
2015-$21,300

yes
2013-$21,000
2014-$21,500
2015-$22,000

SINGLE AUDIT COST

left blank

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,200
$3,200

$2,500

ADDEND

UM

yes

no

no

yes

MAS 90
EXPERIENCE

some

yes

some

yes

START DATE

1st week of June

Jun-13

July

Jun-13

Commencement

on or before
6/7/2013

Jun-13

END DATE

10/31/2013

Aug 31/13

31-Aug

Jul-13

Pre-Audit by 5/15/13 Final report no later

than
8/1/2013

no later than

9/30/2013

PEER REVIEW

pass

NONE

PASS

P WDEF

PASS

PASS



